5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Sabrina Mui's Bowling Record - Team 20: Team 20

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23  bk184 32 197 180 190 567 663 567 3 189.00 - 0.00 = 189.00 197 567 229 663

2 09/12/23  bk184 32 188 156 171 515 611 1082 6 18033 - 18900 = -867 197 567 229 663

3 09/19/23  bk184 32 alg4 148 236 568 664 1466 8 18325 - 18033 = 292 236 567 268 663

4 09/26/23  bk184 32 200 209 169 578 672 2044 1 18582 - 18325 = 257 236 578 268 672

5 10/10/23 185 31 192 157 211 560 653 2604 14 186,00 - 18582 = 0.8 236 578 268 672

6 10/17/23 186 D 191 179 169 539 629 3143 17 18488 - 18600 = -112 236 578 268 672

7 10/24/23 184 32 190 181 189 560 656 3703 20 18515 - 18488 = 027 236 578 268 672

----- Week 8 was bowled after week 9 -----

8 10/31/23 185 31 163 187 199 549 642 4252 23 18515 - 0.0
Scores were bowled after week 9 for weeks: 8

185.15 236 578 268 672

9 11/07/23 185 31 216 204 145 565 658 4817 26 18527 - 18515 = 012 236 578 268 672

10 11/14/23 185 31 184 212 194 590 683 5407 2 18645 - 18527 = 118 236 590 268 683

1 11/21/23 186 30 166 221 177 564 654 5971 32 18659 - 18645 = 0.5 236 590 268 683

12 11/28/23 186 0 178 209 161 548 638 6519 b 186.26 - 18659 = -0.34 236 590 268 683
----- Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----

13 12/05/23 185 31 204 178 145 527 620 7046 33 18626 - 0.00 = 186.26 236 590 268 683
Scores were bowled after week 14 for weeks: 13

14 12/12/23 186 0 147 215 166 528 618 574 41 18473 - 18626 = -153 236 590 268 683

15 12/19/23 184 2 201 199 160 560 656 8134 4 18486 - 18473 = 0.3 236 590 268 683

16 01/09/24 184 2 13 202 190 529 625 8663 47 18432 - 1848 = -054 236 590 268 683

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 184 2 1711 26 147 528 619 9186 50 18372 - 18432 = -0.60 236 5% 268 683
18 01/23/24 183 3B 146 188 160 4% 593 9680 53 18264 - 18372 = -1.08 236 5% 268 683
19 01/30/24 182 #0191 19 164 554 656 10234 5% 18275 - 18264 = 011 236 590 268 683
20 02/06/24 182 # 181 157 167 505 607 10739 59 18202 - 18275 = -0.73 236 590 268 683
2 02/13/24 182 # 180 185 158 523 625 11262 62 18165 - 18202 = -037 236 590 268 683
2 02/20/24 181 H 144 139 252 535 640 11797 65 18149 - 18165 = -015 252 590 287 683
23 02127124 181 H 162 167 232 561 666 12358 68 18174 - 18149 = 024 252 590 287 683
24 03/05/24 181 B 147 11 152 470 575 12828 71 18068 - 18174 = -106 252 590 287 683
5 03/12/24 180 » 198 243 180 621 729 13449 74 18174 - 18068 = 107 252 621 287 729
2% 03/19/24 181 H 26 179 138 553 658 14002 7 18184 - 18174 = 010 252 621 287 729
27 03/26/24 181 H 189 190 226 605 710 14607 &0 18259 - 18184 = 074 252 621 287 729
28 04/02/24 182 # 190 183 182 555 657 15162 &3 18267 - 18259 = 0.09 252 621 287 729
2 04/09/24 182 #0254 1719 159 52 694 15754 &6 18319 - 18267 = 051 254 621 288 729
0 04/16/24 183 B 162 1719 173 514 613 16268 & 18279 - 18319 = -040 254 621 288 729
3l 04/23/24 182 # 163 182 159 504 606 16772 R2 18230 - 18279 = -048 254 621 288 729
2 04/30/24 182 #1719 194 164 537 639 17309 % 18220 - 18230 = -0.10 254 621 288 729

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

u 2 3 13 5 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 14 13 2
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
182.16 186.78 177.66
High game of 254 onweek 29 High series of 621 onweek 25 High average of 189.00 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 137 onweek 16 Low series of 470 onweek 24 Low average of 180.33 after bowling week 2
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 254 onweek 29 Game#2: 243 onweek 25 Game #3: 252 onweek 22
260
240
220
200
o 1 [ [ ] — ]
160
140
120
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 5 26 21 8 29 0 31 R
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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5/4/2024

Chinese Bowling Club

Page 1

Tuesday 8:35pm

Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Darren Feng's Bowling Record - Team 20: Team 20

Lanes 1-48

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk158 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
2 09/12/23  bk158 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
3 09/19/23  bk158 55 167 245 187 599 764 599 3 199.67 0.00 = 199.67 245 599 300 764
4 09/26/23  bk158 55 214 223 192 629 794 1228 6 20467 - 19967 = 500 245 629 300 79
5 10/10/23  bk158 55 164 189 168 521 686 1749 9 19433 - 20467 = -10.33 245 629 300 79
6 10/17/23 194 0 0 0 1749 9 19433 - 19433 = 000 245 629 300 7%
7 10/24/23 194 23 144 215 159 518 587 2267 12 18892 - 19433 = 542 245 629 300 7%
----- Week 8 was bowled after week 9 -----
8 10/31/23 190 27 198 139 146 483 564 2750 15 188.92 0.00 = 18892 245 629 300 794
Scores were bowled after week 9 for weeks: 8
9 11/07/23 188 28 170 224 197 591 675 3341 18 18561 - 18892 = -331 245 629 300 79
10 11/14/23 185 3l 187 197 160 544 637 3885 21 18500 - 18561 = -061 245 629 300 7%
1 11/21/23 185 31 al8 al8 alds 555 648 3885 21 18500 - 18500 = 0.0 245 629 300 7%
12 11/28/23 185 31 al8 al8s alss 555 648 3885 21 18500 - 18500 = 0.00 245 629 300 7%
----- Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 12/05/23 186 0 197 180 178 555 645 4440 24 185.00 0.00 = 185.00 245 629 300 794
Scores were bowled after week 14 for weeks: 13
14 12/12/23 185 3l 209 177 198 584 677 5024 27 18607 - 18500 = 107 245 629 300 79
15 12/19/23 186 0 181 247 166 594 684 5618 0 18727 - 18607 = 119 247 629 300 7%
16 01/09/24 187 29 149 177 192 518 605 6136 3 18594 - 18727 = -133 247 629 300 7%
17 01/16/24 185 0 0 0 6136 3 18594 - 18594 = 0.0 247 629 300 794
18 01/23/24 185 3l 231 164 159 554 647 6690 36 18583 - 18594 = 011 247 629 300 794
19 01/30/24 185 3l 175 168 149 492 585 7182 9 18415 - 18583 = -168 247 629 300 794
20 02/06/24 184 32 183 155 173 511 607 7693 42 18317 - 18415 = -099 247 629 300 79
21 02/13/24 183 3 202 223 173 598 697 8291 45 18424 - 18317 = 108 247 629 300 79
2 02/20/24 184 32 163 166 178 507 603 8798 48 18329 - 18424 = 095 247 629 300 7%
23 02/27/24 183 0 0 0 8798 48 18329 - 18329 = 0.00 247 629 300 7%
24 03/05/24 183 0 0 0 8798 48 18329 - 18329 = 0.00 247 629 300 794
25 03/12/24 183 0 0 0 8798 48 18329 - 18329 = 0.00 247 629 300 794
26 03/19/24 183 3 168 206 179 553 652 9351 51 18335 - 18329 = 0.06 247 629 300 7%
27 03/26/24 183 3 246 194 244 684 783 10035 54 18583 - 18335 = 248 247 634 300 794
28 04/02/24 185 3l 183 137 159 479 572 10514 57 18446 - 18583 = -1.38 247 634 300 794
29 04/09/24 184 32 148 162 199 509 605 11023 60 18372 - 18446 = -0.74 247 634 300 794
0 04/16/24 183 0 0 0 11023 60 18372 - 18372 = 0.00 247 634 300 794
3l 04/23/24 183 3 169 190 219 578 677 11601 63 18414 - 18372 = 043 247 634 300 794
K7 04/30/24 184 32 163 159 178 500 596 12101 66 18335 - 18414 = -0.79 247 634 300 79
<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
7 21 24 9 5
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 8 9 1 1

Avg of Game 1
182.32

Avg of Game 2
188.05

Avg of Game 3
179.68

High game of 247 onweek 15
Lowgame of 137 onweek 28

High series of 684 onweek 27
Low series of 479 onweek 28

High average of 204.67 after bowling week 4
Low average of 183.17 after bowling week 20

High Scores by Game

Game #1: 246 onweek 27 Game #2: 247 onweek 15 Game #3: 244 onweek 27

120 ]

I
Week: 1

2
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5

6
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 283 24 25 26 21 282 29 30 31 R
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Wayne Feng's Bowling Record - Team 20: Team 20

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk188 28 186 170 166 522 606 522 3 17400 - 0.00 = 174.00 186 522 214 606
2 09/12/23  bk188 28 205 192 127 524 608 1046 6 17433 - 17400 = 033 2056 524 233 608
3 09/19/23  bk188 0 0 0 1046 6 17433 - 17433 = 0.00 206 524 233 608
4 09/26/23  bk188 0 0 0 1046 6 17433 - 17433 = 000 206 524 233 608
5 10/10/23  bk188 0 0 0 1046 6 17433 - 17433 = 000 206 524 233 608
6 10/17/23  bk188 28 245 158 258 661 745 1707 9 18967 - 17433 = 1533 258 661 286 745
7 10/24/23 189 0 0 0 1707 9 18967 - 18967 = 0.00 258 661 286 745
8 10/31/23 189 0 0 0 1707 9 18967 - 18967 = 0.00 258 661 286 745
9 11/07/23 189 0 0 0 1707 9 18967 - 18967 = 0.00 258 661 286 745
10 11/14/23 189 0 0 0 1707 9 18967 - 18967 = 0.00 258 661 286 745
1 11/21/23 189 0 0 0 1707 9 18967 - 18967 = 0.0 258 661 286 745
12 11/28/23 189 0 0 0 1707 9 18967 - 18967 = 0.0 258 661 286 745
13 12/05/23 189 0 0 0 1707 9 18967 - 18967 = 0.0 258 661 286 745
14 12/12/23 189 21 234 170 158 562 643 2269 12 18908 - 18967 = -0.58 258 661 286 745
15 12/19/23 189 27 161 154 202 517 598 2786 15 18573 - 18908 = -335 258 661 286 745
16 01/09/24 185 31 190 178 191 559 652 3345 18 18583 - 18573 = 0.0 258 661 286 745

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 185 160 25 152 587 680 3932 21 187.24 - 18583 140 2715 661 306 745
18 01/23/24 187 245 200 179 624 711 4556 18983 - 18724 2.60 275 661 306 745

19 01/30/24 189 0 0 4556 18983 - 18983 = 0.00 2715 661 306 745
20 02/06/24 189 165 201 288 654 735 5210 19296 - 18983 = 313 288 661 315 745
2 02/13/24 192 0 0 5210 19296 - 19296 = 000 288 661 315 745
2 02/20/24 192 167 177 155 499 574 5709 19030 - 19296 = -266 288 661 315 745
23 02127124 190 183 154 173 510 591 6219 18845 - 19030 = -185 288 661 315 745
24 03/05/24 188 al88 ald88 ald88 54 648 6219 18845 - 18845 = 0.0 288 661 315 745
5 03/12/24 188 230 171 181 582 666 6801 18892 - 18845 = 046 288 661 315 745

26 03/19/24 188
27 03/26/24 188
28 04/02/24 187
2 04/09/24 186
0 04/16/24 185

0 0 6801
150 218 137 505 589 7306
176 175 157 508 595 7814
167 190 183 540 630 8354
216 19 178 593 686 8947
3l 04/23/24 186 0 0 8947 18640 - 186.40 0.00 288 661 315 745
2 04/30/24 186 208 138 155 501 591 9448 18525 - 18640 -1.14 288 661 315 745

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

188.92 - 18892
187.33 - 18892
186.05 - 187.33
18564 - 186.05
18640 - 18564

0.00 288 661 315 745
-1.58 288 661 315 745
-1.29 288 661 315 745
-0.40 288 661 315 745
0.75 288 661 315 745

BoREBBoBBXIBNoNRoBR
NEEHE/ Y B8NNRR

3 19 15 7 4 1 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 8 5 1 2
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
19341 183,53 178.82
High game of 288 onweek 20 High series of 661 onweek 6 High average of 192.96 after bowling week 20
Low game of 127 onweek 2 Low series of 499 onweek 22 Low average of 174.00 after bowling week 1
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 245 onweek 6 Game#2: 275 onweek 17 Game#3: 288 onweek 20
gw_
280+
260+
240+
220
200+
180 N
160
140+
120 1 1 T
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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5/4/2024
Tuesday 8:35pm

Page 1
Lanes 1-48

Chinese Bowling Club
Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Dick Zhu's Bowling Record - Team 20: Team 20

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk199 18 269 243 212 724 778 724 3 241.33 0.00 = 24133 260 724 287 778
2 09/12/23  bk199 18 187 161 177 525 579 1249 6 20817 - 24133 = -3317 260 724 287 778
3 09/19/23  bk199 18 167 223 188 578 632 1827 9 20300 - 20817 = 517 2600 724 287 778
4 09/26/23 203 15 206 170 172 548 593 2375 12 19792 - 20300 = -508 269 724 287 718
5 10/10/23 197 20 207 193 201 601 661 2976 15 19840 - 19792 = 048 260 724 287 718
6 10/17/23 198 19 190 165 202 557 614 3533 18 19628 - 19840 = -212 260 724 287 778
7 10/24/23 196 21 183 188 198 569 632 4102 21 19533 - 19628 = -09%4 269 724 287 718

----- Week 8 was bowled after week 9 -----
8 10/31/23 196 21 23 m 222 623 686 4725 24 195.33 0.00 = 19533 260 724 287 778

Scores were bowled after week 9 for weeks: 8
9 11/07/23 195 2 193 221 200 614 680 5339 27 19774 - 19533 = 241 260 724 287 718
10 11/14/23 197 20 191 183 192 566 626 5905 0 19683 - 19774 = 091 260 724 287 778
1 11/21/23 196 21 183 215 215 613 676 6518 3 19752 - 19683 = 068 260 724 287 778
12 11/28/23 197 20 166 238 195 599 659 7117 36 19769 - 19752 = 018 269 724 287 718

----- Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 12/05/23 197 20 196 183 213 592 652 7709 KY) 197.69 0.00 = 197.69 260 724 287 778

Scores were bowled after week 14 for weeks: 13
14 12/12/23 197 0 0 0 7709 39 19767 - 19769 = -0.03 260 724 287 778
15 12/19/23 197 0 0 0 7709 39 19767 - 19767 = 000 269 724 287 778
16 01/09/24 197 0 0 0 7709 39 19767 - 19767 = 000 269 724 287 778
17 01/16/24 197 20 202 19% 201 599 659 8308 42 19781 - 19767 = 014 2600 724 287 778
18 01/23/24 197 0 0 0 8308 42 19781 - 19781 = 0.00 2600 724 287 778
19 01/30/24 197 20 163 180 182 525 585 8833 45 19629 - 19781 = -152 2600 724 287 778
20 02/06/24 196 0 0 0 8833 45 19629 - 19629 = 0.00 260 724 287 778
21 02/13/24 196 21 278 182 223 683 746 9516 48 19825 - 19629 = 196 218 724 299 778
2 02/20/24 198 0 0 0 9516 48 19825 - 19825 = 0.00 218 724 299 778
23 02127124 198 19 190 230 226 646 703 10162 51 19925 - 19825 = 100 218 124 299 718
24 03/05/24 199 18 al99 217 207 623 677 10586 53 19974 - 19925 = 048 218 124 299 718
25 03/12/24 199 18 al99 al199 al%9 597 651 10586 53 19974 - 19974 = 0.00 218 124 299 718
26 03/19/24 199 18 179 175 180 534 588 11120 56 19857 - 19974 = -116 218 724 299 718
27 03/26/24 198 0 0 0 11120 56 19857 - 19857 = 0.0 218 724 299 778
28 04/02/24 198 0 0 0 11120 56 19857 - 19857 = 0.0 218 724 299 778
29 04/09/24 198 0 0 0 11120 56 19857 - 19857 = 0.0 218 724 299 778
0 04/16/24 198 19 218 199 249 666 723 11786 59 19976 - 19857 = 119 218 724 299 778
3l 04/23/24 199 18 223 258 163 644 698 12430 62 20048 - 19976 = 0.72 218 724 299 778
K7 04/30/24 200 18 0 0 12430 62 20048 - 20048 = 0.00 218 724 299 778

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
9 25 19 6 2 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 7 6 2 1

Avg of Game 1
201.10

Avg of Game 2
199,52

Avg of Game 3
200.86

High game of 278 onweek 21
Lowgame of 161 onweek 2

High series of 724 onweek 1
Low series of 525 onweek 2

High average of 241.33 after bowling week 1
Low average of 195.33 after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 278 onweek 21 Game#2: 258 onweek 31 Game #3: 249 onweek 30

170

160 L T
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 5 26 21 8 29 0 31 R

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week
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